

Nanak Chand & Anr. Vs. Doli Raj & Ors.

R.P. No.63/2024

28.08.2024 Present: Mr Nishant Khiddta, Advocate, for the petitioners.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners,
list after two weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

28th August, 2024 (rohit)