

Nanask Chand & Ors Vs. Doli Raj & Ors.

R.P. No.63 of 2024

23.09.2024 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

List after two weeks, as prayed for.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

September 23, 2024
(R.Atal)