

Nanak Chand & Ors. Vs. Doli Raj & Ors.

R.P. No. 63/2024

21.10.2024 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Learned original counsel for the petitioner is again not present today.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned by two weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

21st October, 2024 (rohit)