

Nanak Chand & Ors. vs. Doli Raj & Ors.

RP-63 of 2024

21.11.2024 Present : Mr. Nishant Khidta, Advocate, for the peittioner.

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks' time to prepare the matter.

List after two weeks.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge**

21th November, 2024
(Pardeep)