

RP No. 63 of 2024

06.06.2025 Present: Ms. Simran Advocate vice Ms.
Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate for
respondent No.1.

Consequential steps on the death of
respondent No.4 has not taken. Let the same be
taken within two weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

06.06.2025
(g.m)